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UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTH CAROLINA
PALMETTO COLLEGE

Implementation Team Meeting
January 23, 2014
3:00 - 4:00pm
Conference Call - Please Call: 1-800-753-1965 Access Code: 7777697

Adobe Connect - https://breeze.sc.edu/pcimpteam/

3:00 pm Welcome and Opening Comments — Chancellor Elkins
3:05 pm Spring Semester 2014 Enrollment
Status of Academic Partnerships Contract
Revenue/Cost Sharing Model Update
Long Range Planning and Budgeting
3:20 pm Functional Area/Sub-Committee Updates
Spring Semester Issues
1. Marketing and Communications/Admissions
Chair: Scott Verzyl  Recorder: Amanda English
2. Bursar/Business Office/Budget/Registration/Financial Aid
Chair: Pam Hayes Recorder: Tabatha McAllister
3. Advancement/Fund Raising
Chair: Chris DeWolf
4. Advising/ Program Contacts/Faculty
Chair: Chris Nesmith  Recorder: Beth White
5. Regulatory Organizations/Institutional Research/General Counsel
Chair: Kris Finnigan
6. Information Technology Support
Chair: Randy Rollings Recorder: Bob Dyer
7. Student Services/Library/Disability Services
Chair: David Hunter
8. Academic Affairs - Senior Campus AA’s/Regional Campus AA’s
Chair: Chris Plyler Recorder: Jeff Priest
9. Palmetto College Advisory Council — Chancellors, Regional Campus Deans
Chair: Ann Carmichael Recorder: Walt Collins
3:50pm 2014 Meeting Schedule

4:00pm

Next Steps

Adjourn


https://breeze.sc.edu/pcimpteam/

Spring 2014
Program

Business Administration
Criminal Justice
Elementary Education
Human Services

Liberal Studies

Nursing - R.N.

Organizational Leadership

As reported 1/23/2014

Fall 2013

Program

Business Administration
Criminal Justice

Elementary Education
Human Services

Liberal Studies

BLS Continuing

Nursing - R.N.

Organizational Leadership

BOL Continuing

As reported 12/12/2013

Applicant Count Admit Count Registered
New Continuing
48 31 18 23
19 11 7 1s
° 0 0 11
9 9 5 g
i >1 28 142
>3 36 6 145
44 -5 18 o
248 163 82 438
Registered: 520
Applicant Count Admit Count Registered Count
95 35 27
44 22 16
26 12 12
29 13 7
67 73 43
- 175 135
206 164 150
46 42 24
- 108 91
513 644 505

Registered: 505

Reg Total

41
22
11
13
170
151
112

Reg Total

27
16
12
7

178

150
115

505

Enrolled Enr Total
New Continuing
18 23 41
15 22
0 11 11
8 14
29 143 172
6 145 151
18 94 112
84 439
Enrolled: 523
Enrolled Count Enr Total
28 28
17 17
12 12
8 8
43 184
141
155 155
24 118
94
522 522
Enrolled: 522



Fall 2013: Serving 502 students in 41 of the 46 counties in South Carolina
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